EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JAN 20

Number

814

815

816
817
818
819

820

821

822

823

824

Data Requested

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

CON 29 Question 3.8

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

Notes

A b OO

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
31 available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
28 available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
27 available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
25 available within statutory timescales



825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

CON 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
26 available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
23 available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
25 available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
redeployed or working from home covid

66

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
22 available within statutory timescales

20

20
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not

31 available within statutory timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
30 available within statutory timescales



