EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JAN 20

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
814 815	CON 29 Question 3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			7
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			7
816	Regulations Compulsory Purchase			6
817	CON 29 Question 3.8			5
818	CON 29 Question 3.8			4
819	CON 29 Question 3.8			4
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
820	Regulations Compulsory Purchase			4
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
821	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		3	1 available within statutory timescales
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
822	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2	8 available within statutory timescales
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			DE 1001 FOR DEL 11/1 / 1
	Purposes Contravention of Building			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
823	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2	7 available within statutory timescales
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			DEACON FOR DELAY, Information of
004	Purposes Contravention of Building			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
824	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2	5 available within statutory timescales

	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
825	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	26 available within statutory timescales
826	CON 29 Question 3.8	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not 23 available within statutory timescales
827	CON 29 Question 3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not 25 available within statutory timescales REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid
828	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	66
829	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not 22 available within statutory timescales
830	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	20
831	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	20
832	CON 29 Question 3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not 31 available within statutory timescales
833	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not 30 available within statutory timescales